Ongoing Funding Approvals - June 29, 2021

Community Integration
Transportation

Medical

Designated funds for Greenwood
General Relief

Interpretation Services

Waiver Match

Preventive Dental

Camp

Agency Grants

**Funds held for Conference Committee

28,553.97
3,577.60
9,039.27

300,000.00
2,179.54
124,605.29
9,038.00
4,800.00

S 481,793.67

S 2,695.89



