Ongoing Funding Approvals - June 29, 2021

Community Integration	28,553.97
Community Integration	20,555.97
Transportation	3 <i>,</i> 577.60
Medical	9,039.27
Designated funds for Greenwood	300,000.00
General Relief	2,179.54
Interpretation Services	-
Waiver Match	124,605.29
Preventive Dental	9,038.00
Camp	4,800.00
Agency Grants	 -
	\$ 481,793.67
**Funds held for Conference Committee	\$ 2,695.89